
Sl No Course Code Course Title Type L T P S Cr CH

1 19GN11E1 Basics of  English Communication HAS 0 0 4 0 2 4

19GN11T1 Telugu - 1 PE

19GN11H1 Hindi - 1 PE

3 19BA1101 Ancient Indian History PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

4 19BA1102 Physical  Geography PC 4 0 0 0

5 19BA1103 Introduction to Public Administration PC 4 0 0 0

6 19UC0010 Universal Human Values and Professional Ethics HAS 2 0 0 0 4 4

17 0 4 0 17 19

1 19GN12E2 English Interpretive Skills HAS 0 0 4 0 2 4

19GN12T2 Telugu - 2 PE

19GN11H2 Hindi -2 PE

3 19BA1201 Medieval Indian History PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

4 19BA1202 Human Geography PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

5 19BA1203 Administrative Theory PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

6 19UC0008 Indian Constitution HAS 2 0 0 0 0 2

17 0 4 0 17 21

1 19GN21E3 English Language Proficiency HAS 0 0 4 0 2 4

19GN21T3 Telugu - 3 PE

19GN11H3 Hindi -3 PE

3 19BA2101 Indian History & Culture 1526 - 1857 PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

4 19BA2102 Physical & Industrial Geography of India PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

DEPARTMENT OF ARTS

Y19 REGULATION

S E M E S T E R - 1

2 3 0 0 0 3 3

Total

S E M E S T E R - 3

4 4

Total

S E M E S T E R - 2

2 3 0 0 0 3 3

3 32 3 0 0 0
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5 19BA2103 Union Administration PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

6 19UC2204 Aptitude Builder –I SK 2 0 0 0 2 2

17 0 4 0 19 21

1 19BA2204 Fundamentals of Economics PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

2 19GN2201 Data Interpretation HAS 2 0 2 0 3 4

3 19BA2201 History of Modern India 1858-1947 PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

4 19BA2202 Social Geography of India PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

5 19BA2203 State and Local Administration PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

6 19UC3105 Aptitude Builder –2 SK 0 0 4 0 2 4

18 0 6 0 21 24

1 19GN3101 Indian Economy PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

19BA3101 History of Modern World PE

19BA3102
History of East Asia (From 19

th
 Century A.D. to 1950 

A.D.) 
PE

19BA3103 Contemporary Issues in Geography PE

19BA3104 Remote Sensing and Geographic Information System PE

19BA3105 Management of Resources PE

19BA3106 E-Governance PE

5 19GN3102 International Relations PC 3 0 0 0 3 3

6 19UC0009 Ecology and Environment BS 2 0 0 0 2 2

7 19GN3103 Computer Skills SK 2 0 2 0 3 4

23 0 2 0 25 25

19BA3201 History and Culture of Andhra Pradesh PE

19BA3202 Archeology PE

19BA3203 Regional Geography of India PE

19BA3204 Environmental Geography PE

19BA3205 Indian Polity and Governance PE

19BA3206 Disaster Management PE

Total

S E M E S T E R - 5

Total

S E M E S T E R - 4

0 0

Total

S E M E S T E R - 6

4 0 0

4 0 0

4 0 0

4 4

0

0

0

4 4

4 4

4 0 0

4 4

4 4

4 4

0

0

0

4 0 0

4

3

2

3

4

1

2



4 19GN3201 Project Work PR 0 0 12 0 6 12

5 19GN3202 Indian Economic Development PC 4 0 0 0 4 4

16 0 12 0 22 28

108 0 32 0 121 138GRAND TOTAL

Total






